
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 LUTHER 183,915 294,543 710,550 1,189,008 195,800 993,208  
1981 LUTHER 186,000 346,252 775,210 1,307,462 206,365 1,101,097 107,889 10.86%
1982 LUTHER 169,770 365,590 945,920 1,481,280 219,275 1,262,005 160,908 14.61%
1983 LUTHER 197,000 286,171 1,051,155 1,534,326 244,715 1,289,611 27,606 2.19%
1984 LUTHER 171,305 435,657 1,332,010 1,938,972 259,205 1,679,767 390,156 30.25%
1985 LUTHER 196,862 441,796 1,529,105 2,167,763 280,350 1,887,413 207,646 12.36%
1986 LUTHER 184,646 462,924 1,550,335 2,197,905 275,660 1,922,245 34,832 1.85%
1987 LUTHER 237,147 471,065 2,161,994 2,870,206 291,596 2,578,610 656,365 34.15%
1988 LUTHER 200,111 491,451 2,077,395 2,768,957 300,584 2,468,373 (110,237) -4.28%
1989 LUTHER 215,319 517,815 2,093,875 2,827,009 295,173 2,531,836 63,463 2.57%
1990 LUTHER 223,149 570,160 2,042,830 2,836,139 281,181 2,554,958 23,122 0.91%
1991 LUTHER 238,006 611,000 1,785,001 2,634,007 263,276 2,370,731 (184,227) -7.21%
1992 LUTHER 247,458 533,363 1,789,978 2,570,799 271,794 2,299,005 (71,726) -3.03%
1993 LUTHER 270,989 550,026 1,812,633 2,633,648 254,391 2,379,257 80,252 3.49%
1994 LUTHER 278,319 609,036 1,784,075 2,671,430 262,140 2,409,290 30,033 1.26%
1995 LUTHER 311,745 853,096 1,832,038 2,996,879 261,993 2,734,886 325,596 13.51%
1996 LUTHER 226,920 670,892 2,153,374 3,051,186 277,392 2,773,794 38,908 1.42%
1997 LUTHER 215,214 691,408 2,168,319 3,074,941 287,571 2,787,370 13,576 0.49%
1998 LUTHER 308,989 388,974 2,257,996 2,955,959 296,009 2,659,950 (127,420) -4.57%
1999 LUTHER 254,235 745,643 2,365,933 3,365,811 300,935 3,064,876 404,926 15.22%
2000 LUTHER 294,280 723,045 2,559,157 3,576,482 304,710 3,271,772 206,896 6.75%
2001 LUTHER 480,831 809,275 2,704,756 3,994,862 307,066 3,687,796 416,024 12.72%
2002 LUTHER 522,193 905,788 2,966,508 4,394,489 305,507 4,088,982 401,186 10.88%
2003 LUTHER 533,801 926,125 3,132,870 4,592,796 311,754 4,281,042 192,060 4.70%
2004 LUTHER 538,491 984,414 2,108,989 3,631,894 210,351 3,421,543 (859,499) -20.08%
2005 LUTHER 609,885 1,062,925 2,559,528 4,232,338 217,917 4,014,421 592,878 17.33%
2006 LUTHER 677,157 1,001,560 2,887,221 4,565,938 227,126 19,271                         4,319,541 305,120 7.60%
2007 LUTHER 707,742 924,600 3,227,016 4,859,358 231,815 15,107                         4,612,436 292,895 6.78%
2008 LUTHER 943,410 632,350 3,687,496 5,263,256 229,196 34,307                         4,999,753 387,317 8.40%
2009 LUTHER 1,081,761 48,883,199 4,077,480 54,042,440 227,673 31,877                         53,782,890 48,783,137 975.71%
2010 LUTHER 1,036,766 49,515,587 4,593,003 55,145,356 227,097 32,472                         54,885,787 1,102,897 2.05%
2011 LUTHER 1,153,882 50,210,605 4,887,614 56,252,101 235,374 60,859                         55,955,868 1,070,081 1.95%
2012 LUTHER 1,222,136 47,686,582 5,229,071 54,137,789 229,650 52,800                         53,855,339 (2,100,529) -3.75%
2013 LUTHER 1,464,216 35,467,554 5,393,554 42,325,324 219,765 67,207                         42,038,352 (11,816,987) -21.94%
2014 LUTHER 1,450,771 36,569,406 5,680,224 43,700,401 224,885 66,939                         43,408,577 1,370,225 3.26%
2015 LUTHER 1,363,932 36,370,418 6,740,214 44,474,564 239,432 54,180                         44,180,952 772,375 1.78%
2016 LUTHER 1,442,612 44,014,445 7,255,945 52,713,002 245,497 61,152                         52,406,353 8,225,401 18.62%
2017 LUTHER 1,410,012 47,779,034 7,575,254 56,764,300 244,565 73,656                         56,446,079 4,039,726 7.71%
2018 LUTHER 1,256,238 47,702,339 8,029,703 56,988,280 248,765 78,705                         56,660,810 214,731 0.38%
2019 LUTHER 2,263,795 44,030,560 8,573,331 54,867,686 241,939 80,410                         54,545,337 (2,115,473) -3.73%
2020 LUTHER 844,716 45,889,735 9,345,802 56,080,253 251,853 109,658                       55,718,742 1,173,405 2.15%
2021 LUTHER 1,437,492 43,304,124 9,800,012 54,541,628 244,555 137,178                       54,159,895 (1,558,847) -2.80%
2022 LUTHER 1,756,426 40,922,029 10,504,685 53,183,140 235,605 156,117                       52,791,418 (1,368,477) -2.53%
2023 LUTHER 1,731,555 37,688,625 11,518,506 50,938,686 235,656 184,366                       50,518,664 (2,272,754) -4.31%
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